NORD ANGLIA Jun 2016
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
=== HONGKONG
Bus Routes and Costs 2016-2017
Pick-up Drop-off
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Drop-off) Costs
Hong Kong Island 06:50 1 Larvotto (Road Entrance of Estate) 15:20 7 Central Ferry Pier No.3 (Bus Stop)
06:58 2 Lower Baguio Villa (Park'n'Shop Supermarket) 15:30 6 Kennedy Town Swimming Pool (Bus Stop at Kennedy Town
Praya towards Central)
07:03 3 Bel-Air Phase 3 (Fountain) 15:40 5 Victoria Garden (Main Entrance)
) . ) Bel-Air Phase 2 (Bus stop opposite to Club House Entrance at
Ap Lei Chau / A 07:05 4 Bel-Air Phase 2 (Club House Entrance at Cyberport Road) 15:45 4 Cyberport Road) $2,600
Pokfulam /Central 07:10 5 Victoria Garden (Bus Stop at Victoria Rd towards Central) 15:47 3 Bel-Air Phase 3 (Fountain)
07:17 6 Kennedy Town Swimming Pool (Bus Stop atKennedy Town 15:52 2 Lower Baguio Villa (Park'n'Shop Supermarket)
Praya towards Central)
07:25 7 Central Ferry Pier No. 3 (Bus Stop) 16:00 1 Larvotto (Road Entrance of Estate)
Pick-up Drop-off
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Drop-off) Costs
Pokfulam Road (Bus stop outside Chinese Cuisine Training Kennedy Road (opposite to Road Entrance of Bamboo Grove)
06:50 1 . 15:20 7
Hong Kong Island Institue HK)
06:57 2 Pokfulam Road /Smithfield Road (Bus Stop next to 15:22 6 Monmouth Terrace (opposite to Sinopec Gas Station)
pedestrian subway towards Central)
07:00 3 'Fl;heCE:eIcher s (Bus Stop at Lady Ho Tung Hall, Pokfulam 15:24 5 Kennedy Road (Staircase at No.32)
Pokfulam/Mid )
Levels/ Kennedy B 07:03 4 Bonham Road (Bypass at Centre Street) 15:32 4 Bonham Road (Opposite to Bypass at Centre Street) $2,600
Road : :
07:11 5 Kennedy Road (Entrance of Visual Arts, HK Park) 15:35 3 The Belcher's (Bus Stop opposite to Lady Ho Tung Hall,
Pokfulam Road)
07:13 6 T L o e e n 15:38 ) Pokfulam Road /Smithfield Road (Bus Stop outside Pokfulam
playground towards Aberdeen)
07:15 7 Kennedy Road (next to Road Entrance of Bamboo Grove) 15:45 1 Pokfulam Road (Bus Stop outside Pokfulam Village)
Pick-up Drop-off
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Drop-off) Costs
06:55 1 15 Conduit Road (Road Junction) 15:15 8 Harbour Road (Shui On Centre)
Hong Kong Island
06:57 2 45 Conduit Road (Carpark Entrance of Medallion Heights) 15:25 1 15 Conduit Road (Road Junction)
07:00 3 Po Shan Road (Main Gate at no.1 Po Shan Road) 15:27 2 45 Conduit Road (Carpark Entrance of Medallion Heights)
Mid Levels/ Conduit C 07:03 4 I;;tttr(le)lton Road (Mini bus stop at Junction with Oaklands 15:30 3 Po Shan Road (Main Gate at no.1 Po Shan Road)
Road / Robinson — — $2,600
Road/Wan Chai 07:06 5 70 Robinson Road (Roundabout at Robinson Place) 15:33 4 l;);ttt;“on Road (Mini bus stop at Junction with Oaklands
07:08 6 31 Robinson Road (Restricted Zone Sign before Centaline 15:36 5 70 Robinson Road (Roundabout at Robinson Place)
Property Agency)
0710 7 10 Robinson Road (Bypass) 15:38 6 31 Robinson Road (Restricted Zone Sign before Centaline
Property Agency)
07:20 8 Harbour Road (Road Entrance at Convention Plaza 15-40 7 10 Robinson Road(Bypass)

Apartments)




NORD ANGLIA
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Vi

HONG KONG

Jun 2016

Pick-up Drop-off
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Drop-off) Costs
07:00 1 Tregunter Path (Main Entrance at Branksome) 15:20 1 Tregunter Path (Main Entrance at Branksome)
Hong Kong Island
07:01 2 Tavistock (Main Entrance) 15:21 2 Tavistock (Main Entrance)
07:02 3 Tregunter (Road Junction at Block 1) 15:22 3 Tregunter (Road Junction at Block 1)
Mid Levels/ Old W 07:04 4 Dynasty Court, Hillsborough Court (Main Gate at Dynasty 15:24 4 Dynasty Court, Hillsborough Court (Main Gate at Dynasty $2,600
Court) Court)
Peak Road /
Robinson Road 07:06 5 9 Old Peak Road (Main Gate) 15:26 5 9 Old Peak Road (Main Gate)
07:08 6 8 Old Peak Road (Opposite to the Building) 15:28 6 8 Old Peak Road (Opposite to the Building)
1 Robinson Road (Traffic Light after Junction at Old Peak 1 Robinson Road (Traffic Light after Junction at Old Peak
07:10 7 15:30 7
Road) Road)
Pick-up Drop-off
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Drop-off) Costs
06:50 1 Pacific View (Entrance at Tai Tam Road) 15:30 1 Pacific View (Entrance at Tai Tam Road)
Hong Kong Island
Pacific View / 06:53 ) Stanlekaeach Road (Bus Park before the entrance of public 15:33 ) Stanlekaeach Road (Bus Park before the entrance of public
Stanley /101 D car park) car park) $2,600
Repulse Bay 07:02 3 South Bay Road (Sinopec Gas Station) 15:42 3 South Bay Road (Sinopec Gas Station)
07:05 4 101 Repulse Bay Road (entrance at platform) 15:45 4 101 Repulse Bay Road (entrance at platform)
Pick-up Drop-off
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Drop-off) Costs
Hong Kong Island 06:50 1 57-61 South Bay Road (Road Junction) 15:25 7 48 Deep Water Bay Drive (Gate at Manderly Garden)
06:53 2 Burnside Estate (Outside Repluse Bay Post Office) 15:28 6 Deep Water Bay Drive (Gate at Carmina Place)
06:56 3 129 Repulse Bay Road (entrance at platform) 15:35 5 Hong Kong Parkview (Taxi Stand outside Parknshop)
South Bay Road/ E
Repulse Bay Road 07:01 4 12 Repulse Bay Road (Bypass) 15:45 4 |27 Repulse Bay Road (Bus Stop at Repulse Bay Road) $2,600
/ Pa\'/’\l/(vt'ewé Deep 07:10 5  |Hong Kong Parkview (Taxi Stand outside Parknshop) 15:50 3 |129 Repulse Bay Road (entrance at platform)
ater Bay
07:17 6 Deep Water Bay Drive (Gate at Carmina Place) 15:53 2 Burnside Estate (Road Junction at South Bay Road)
07:20 7 48 Deep Water Bay Road (Gate at Manderly Garden) 15:55 1 57-61 South Bay Road (Road Junction)




NORD ANGLIA

Jun 2016
@ INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
=== HONGKONG
Pick-up Drop-off
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Drop-off) Costs
07:00 1 Shiu Fai Terrace (Bus Stop at Stubbs Road Junction) 15:20 5 Tin Hau (Junction at Ngan Mok Street/ Yacht Street)
Hong Kong Island
07:10 2 Beverly Hill (Restricted Zone Sign after Broadwood Road) 15:25 4 Tai Hang Road (Bus Stop at The Serenade)
Shiu Fai Terrace F 07:11 3 Villa Lotto (Gate at Broadwood Road) 15:30 2 Beverly Hill (Restricted Zone Sign after Broadwood Road) $2,100
/Broadwood Road/
. . 07:15 4 Tai Hang Road (Mini Bus Stop at True Light Middle School) 15:31 3 Villa Lotto (Gate at Broadwood Road)
Tai Hang Road/ Tin
Hau 07:20 5 Tin Hau (Manning at Ngan Mok Street) 15:40 1 Shiu Fai Terrace (Bus Stop at Stubbs Road Junction)
Pick-up Drop-off
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Drop-off) Costs
Hong Kong Island 07:00 1 Mount Butler Road (Bus Stop at Tai Hang Road towards 15:30 1 Mount Butler Road (Bus Stop at Tai Hang Road towards
Happy Valley) Happy Valley)
07:03 2 Blue Pool Road (Junction at Broom Road) 15:33 2 Blue Pool Road (Junction at Broom Road)
07:05 3 Sing Woo Road (Caltex Gas Station) 15:35 3 Sing Woo Road (Caltex Gas Station)
Happy Valley
G 07:08 4 Ventris Road (opposite to Tam Kung Temple) 15:38 4 |Ventris Road (opposite to Tam Kung Temple) $2,100
07:10 5 Ventris Road (opposite to Winfield Building) 15:40 5 Ventris Road (opposite to Winfield Building)
07:12 6 Link Road (Main Gate at Leighton Hill) 15:42 6 Link Road (Main Gate at Leighton Hill)
07:15 7 Leighton Road (Leigyinn Building) 15:45 7 Leighton Road (Road Junction of EMSD, Caroline Road)
Pick-up Drop-off
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Drop-off) Costs
07:00 1 Cloudview Road (Maiden Court) 15:20 5 Nan Fung Sun Tsuen (Flyover opposite to Blk 3)
Hong Kong Island
07:03 2 Pacific Palisades (Main Gate) 15:22 6 Kornhill (Block C)
Braemar Hill/ North 07:07 3 Viking Villas (Main Gate at Tin Hau Temple Road) 15:23 7 Sai Wan Terrace (Block M, Kornhill)
Point/Kornhill H 07:12 4 City Garden (Hang Seng Bank at Electric Road) 15:32 4 City Garden (Hang Seng Bank at Electric Road) $2,100
07:18 5 Nan Fung Sun Tsuen (Flyover opposite to Blk 3) 15:36 3 Viking Villas (Main Gate at Tin Hau Temple Road)
07:19 6 Kornhill (Block C) 15:42 2 Pacific Palisades (Main Gate)
07:20 7 Sai Wan Terrace (Block M, Kornhill) 15:45 1 Cloudview Road (Maiden Court)




Q

NORD ANGLIA
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
HONG KONG

Jun 2016

Pick-up Drop-off
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Drop-off) Costs
06:55 1 Island Resort (Carpark Entrance at Siu Sai Wan Road, outside 1520 5 Grand Promenade (Restricted Zone Sign outside Bus
] Tower 3) ] Terminus, Oi Kan Road)
Hong Kong Island Heng Fa Chueng (Bus stop opposite to Block 36 at Paradise
07:04 2 Mall? g Popp 15:23 6 Sai Wan Ho (Bus stop outside Mun Sang College, HK Island)
07:11 3 Cityplaza | (HSBC) 15:28 4 Taikoo Shing (staircase at Wah Shan Mansion)
-J $2,100
Hong Kong Island 07:13 4 Taikoo Shing (Bus stop outside Lotus Mansion) 15:30 3 Cityplaza | (HSBC)
East Grand Promenade (Restricted Zone Sign outside Bus .
: . . : 2
07:17 5 Terminus, Oi Kan Road) 15:36 Heng Fa Chueng (Bus stop opposite to Block 45)
. . Isl R kE iu Sai Wan Road, i
07:20 6 Sai Wan Ho (Bus stop outside Mun Sang College, HK Island) 15:45 1 sland Resort (Carpark Entrance at Siu Sai Wan Road, outside
Tower 3)
Pick-up Drop-off
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Drop-off) Costs
Kowloon West 06:55 1 Mei Foo (7-11 Convenience Store at Po Lun Road) 15:30 4 Olympian City 2 (Lay-by exit at Hoi Ting Road)
. - _ Olympian City 1 (Restricted Zone Sign outside Pick-up/ Drop-
. . : 2 : .
Mei Foo/ Olympian K 06:57 Mei Foo (Mini Bus Stop under the Flyover at Mei Lai Road) 15:35 3 off area. Hoi Fan Road) BT
City 07:10 g |Olympian Cityl (Restricted Zone Sign outside Pick-up/Drop- | ¢ 5 1 |MeiFoo (7-11 Convenience Store at Po Lun Road)
off area, Hoi Fan Road)
07:15 4 Olympian City 2 (Lay-by exit at Hoi Ting Road) 15:45 2 Mei Foo (Mini Bus Stop under the Flyover at Mei Lai Road)
Pick-up Drop-off
Areas Bus Route Time |StopNo. [Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time [Stop No. [Bus Stops (Drop-off) Costs
Kowloon West 07:00 1 The Vlctorla_Towers (End of Taxi Stand at BP International 15:35 3 The Arch (Road Entrance at Platform next to the Waterfront)
House, Austin Road)
07:03 2 Grand Austin (Bus Stops towards Mongkok at Canton Road) 15:37 4 The Harbourside (Roundabout next to Tower 1)
Austin / Kowloon
Station L 07:10 3 The Arch (Road Entrance at Platform next to the Waterfront) 15:40 5 Kowloon Station (Taxi Stand at the Platform, the Cullinan) $2,000
. A H B T - h T v
07:12 4 The Harbourside (Roundabout next to Tower 1) 15:48 2 EZ\Z? ustin (Bus Stops towards Tsim Sha Tsui at Canton
07:15 5 Kowloon Station (Taxi Stand at the Platform, the Cullinan) 15:50 1 The Victoria Towers (Bus Stop atLai Chack Middle School,

Canton Road)




NORD ANGLIA Jun 2016
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
=== HONG KONG
Pick-up Drop-off
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Drop-off) Costs
07:00 1 Wylie Road (Junction at Parc Palais) 15:20 6 Grand Waterfront (Circle K at San Ma Tau Street)
Kowloon
07:03 2 Cox's Road (opposite to No. 3 Entrance) 15:28 5 Ma Tau Wai Road (Bus Stop outside Hung Hom Square)
Jordan/ Hung Hom M 07:09 3 Harbourview Horizon (bus stop at Hung Lok Road) 15:34 4 Laguna Verde (Shuttle Bus Stop outside Tower 5) $2 000
/ Tokwawan 07:15 4 Laguna Verde (Taxi Stand outside Tower 10) 15:38 3 Harbourview Horizon (bus stop at Hung Lok Road)
07:18 5 Ma Tau Wai Road (M8 Café & Pub, Carlton Court) 15:44 1 Wylie Road (Junction at Parc Palais)
07:25 6 E;Zr;? Waterfront (Opposite to Newport Centre, Tokwawan 15:50 2 Cox's Road (opposite to No. 3 Entrance)
Pick-up Drop-off
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Drop-off) Costs
Kowloon 07:05 1 Argyle Street (Junction at Peace Avenue) 15:20 7 Laguna City (Bus Stop outside Laguna City Plaza)
07:06 2 Waterloo Road (Junction at Peace Avenue) 15:30 1 Argyle Street (Junction at Peace Avenue)
Homantin/ 07:08 3 Waterloo Road (Imperial Court Entrance) 15:31 2 Waterloo Road (Junction at Peace Avenue)
Kowloon Tong/ . .
g N 07:10 4 Waterloo Road (Grand Excelsior Entrance) 15:33 3 |Waterloo Road (Imperial Court Entrance) $2,000
Boundary street/ i i _
Laguna City 07:15 5 '\KAC;VFZIE;:;;”Q SEE (a7 el bl AU Reet, 15:35 4 Waterloo Road (Grand Excelsior Entrance)
07:22 6 Boundary Street (Outside Kent Court) 15:40 5 Kowloqn Tong Station (Holy Family School, Tim Fuk Road,
MTR Exit A2)
07:30 7 Laguna City (Bus Stop outside Laguna City Plaza) 15:45 6 Boundary Street (Outside Kent Court)
Pick-up Drop-off
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Drop-off) Costs
Kowloon 07:05 1 Celestial Heights (Building Platform) 15:25 4 Choi Hung (Platform of Public Transit)
07:07 2 Majestic Park (outside HKFYG, Ma Tau Wai Road) 15:29 5 Aria (Carpark Entrance of the Building)
Celestial Heights/ Lion Rise (Mini Bus Stop at Wong Tai Sin Disciplined Services
— 7:14 3 15:31 6 icVi Mini B F hi
Majestic Park/ P 0 Ouarter. Shatin Pass Road) 5:3 Scenic View (Mini Bus Stop at Fung Shing Street) T
Wong Tai Sin/ Choi 07:24 4 Choi Hung (Platform of Public Transit) 15:40 3 Lion Rise (MIn.I bus stop at Wong Tai Sin Disciplined Services
Hung Quarter, Shatin Pass Road)
07:28 5 Aria (Carpark Entrance of the Building) 15:48 1 Celestial Heights (Building Platform)
07:30 6 Scenic View (Mini Bus Stop at Fung Shing Street) 15:50 2 Majestic Park (outside HKFYG, Ma Tau Wai Road)
Pick-up Drop-off
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Drop-off) Costs
06:45 1 Tai Po Market Station (Bypass outside Tat Wan Road, MTR 15:30 3 Festival City (Bus Stop at Che Kung Miu Road, outside the
New Territories/ ) Exit A) ) entrance of no.3 Festival City)
Kowloon Providence Bay (Mini Bus Stop outside the Graces, Tai Wai Station (Cross Boundary Bus Stop inside Public
06:54 2 . 15:33 4 . . .
Providence Bay) Transit, outside Exit B)
Q 07:14 3 Festival City (Bus Stop at C_he Kung MiuRoad, outside the 15:36 5  |Che Kung Temple Station (Bus Stop at Che Kung Miu Road) $2,300
Tai Po/ Tai Wai enf[ranpe of _no.3 Festival City) _ _ _ _ _
0717 4 Tai Wai Station (Cross Boundary Bus Stop inside Public 1551 9 Providence Bay (Mini Bus Stop outside the Graces,
] Transit, at Exit B) ] Providence Bay)
07:20 5 Che Kung Temple Station (Bus Stop at Che Kung Miu Road) 16:00 1 Tai PoMarket Station (Bypass outside Tat Wan Road, MTR

Exit A)




NORD ANGLIA Jun 2016
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
=== HONG KONG
Pick-up Drop-off
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Drop-off) Costs
i ShaR Mak Pin B R i . .
06:50 1 Sai Sha -oad (Ma . in Bus Stop at Roundabout towards Sai 15:25 12 Pik Uk (Bus Stop at Clearwater Bay Road towards Sai Kung)
New Territories Kung, Tai Mong Tsai Road)
06:51 ) Tai Wan Tsuen (Bus Stop at Tai Mong Tsai Road towards Sai 15:27 1 Ta Ku Ling Sun Tsuen (Bus Stop at Clearwater Bay Road
' Kung) ' towards Sai Kung)
heuk Y R B Tai Mong Tsai R
06:53 3 gaie;un:)”ng oad (Bus Stop at Tai Mong Tsai Road towards | ;.5 10 |Heung Chung (Carpark Entrance)
Sha Kok Mei Tsuen (Bus Stop at Tai Mong Tsai Road towards Marina Cove Shopping Mall (Bus Stop at Hiram's Highway
06:55 4 . 15:32 9 .
Sai Kung) towards Sai Kung)
i K B Po Tung R i iKung T . . . .
06:57 J 32'..) Hng (Bus Stop atPo Tung Road, outside Satkung Town | - 5,55 8  |Pak Wai (Bus Stop at Hiram's Highway towards Sai Kung)
Po Lo Che/ Tui Min Hoi (B Hiram's High . . .
Sai Kung/ Ho 07:00 6 ng?ognl)e/ ui Min Hoi (Bus Stop at Hiram'’s Highway towards 15:37 7 Hebe Haven (Bus Stop at Hiram's Highway towards Sai Kung)
Chung/ TaKu Ling R — — $2,100
. . Po Lo Che/ Tui Min Hoi (B H High 2
Sun Tsuen/ Pik Uk 07:08 7 Hebe Haven (Bus Stop at Hiram's Highway towards Kowloon) 15:45 6 SZi Kouig;a/ ui Min Hoi (Bus Stop at Hiram'’s Highway towards
. . . i K B Po Tung Road, i i Kung Lok
07:10 8 Pak Wai (Bus Stop at Hiram's Highway towards Kowloon) 15:48 5 sal gng (Bus Stop atPo Tung Road, outside Sai Kung Lo
Yuk Kindergarten)
0713 9 Marina Cove Shopping Mall (Bus Stop at Hiram's Highway 1550 4 Sha Kok Mei Tsuen (Bus Stop at Tai Mong Tsai Road towards
' towards Kowloon) ' Tai Mong Tsai)
07:15 10  |Heung Chung (Carpark Entrance) 15:52 3 Ch_euk Yeung _Road (Bus Stop at Tai Mong Tsai Road towards
Tai Mong Tsai)
Ta Ku Ling Sun Tsuen (Bus Stop at Clearwater Bay Road Tai Wan Tsuen (Bus Stop at Tai Mong Tsai Road towards Tai
07:18 11 15:54 2 .
towards Kowloon) Mong Tsai)
. i ShaR Mak Pin B R Tai
07:20 12 Pik Uk (Bus Stop at Clearwater Bay Road towards Kowloon) 15:55 1 Sal Sha gad ( arrin l.Js Stop atRoundabout towards Tai
Mong Tsai, Tai Mong Tsai Road)
Pick-up Drop-off
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Drop-off) Costs
06:45 1 Tsam Chuk Wan (Bus Stop at Tai Mong Tsai Road towards Sai 15:30 9 Ma On Shan (Bus Stop at Ma On Shan Park, On Chun Street)
o Kung)
New Territories Chi Fai Path (Bus Stop at Tai Mong Tsai Road towards Sai
06:47 2 Kung) P g 15:39 8 Sai Keng (Bus Stop at Sai Sha Road towards Sai Kung)
06:49 3 Yan Yee Road (Bus Stop at Tai Mong Tsai Road towards Sai 15:41 7 Kei Ling Ha Lo Wai (Bus Stop at Sai Sha Road towards Sai
' Kung) ' Kung)
06:51 4 Tso Wo Hang (Bus Stop at Tai Mong Tsai Road towards Sai 15:43 5 O Tau New Village (Bus Stop at Sai Sha Road towards Sai
Tal Mong Fsal/ Sai \}jvung)Ch k Wan (Bus Stop at Tai Mong Tsai Road t ds Sai \}jvung)Ch k Wan (Bus Stop at Tai Mong Tsai Road t d
Sha Road/ Ma on S 06:53 5 ong Chuk Wan (Bus Stop at Tai Mong Tsai Road towards Sai 15:47 5 ong Chuk Wan (Bus Stop at Tai Mong Tsai Road towards $2.300
Shan Kung) Pak Tam Chung)
O Tau New Village (Bus Stop at Sai Sha Road towards Ma On Tso Wo Hang (Bus Stop at Tai Mong Tsai Road towards Pak
06:55 6 15:49 4
Shan) Tam Chung)
Kei Ling Ha Lo Wai (Bus Stop at Sai Sha Road towards Ma On Yan Yee Road (Bus Stop at Tai Mong Tsai Road towards Pak
06:57 7 15:51 3
Sha) Tam Chung)
06:59 8 Sai Keng (Bus Stop at Sai Sha Road towards Ma On Shan) 15:53 2 ChiFai Path (Bus Stop at Tai Mong Tsai Road towards Pak
Tam Chung)
07:10 9 Ma On Shan (Bypass at Ma On Shan Plaza, On Chun Street) iI5:585 1 Tsam Chuk Wan (Bus Stop at Tai Mong Tsai Road towards

Pak Tam Chung)




NORD ANGLIA Jun 2016
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
=== HONGKONG
Pick-up Drop-off
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Drop-off) Costs
07:00 1 Sheung Sze Wan (PO_St Stand at Sheung Sze Wan Road, 15:25 5 Silver Cape Road (La Casa Bella)
- before Junction of Siu Hang Hau Tsuen)
New Territories
07:03 2 Leung Fai Tin Lower Road (Bus stop towards Tseung Kwan O) 15:31 4 Portofino (Main Gate)
Sheung Sze Wan/ T 07:05 3 Ha Yeung Village/ Leung Fai Tin Upper Road (Bus stop 15:35 3 Ha Yeung Village/ Leung Fai Tin Upper Road (Bus stop $2.000
towards Tseung Kwan O) towards Clearwater Bay)
Clear Water Bay/
Silverstrand 07:09 4 Portofino (Main Gate) 15:37 2 Leung Fai Tin Lower Road (Bus stop towards Clearwater Bay)
. . Sheung Sze Wan (Post Stand at Sheung Sze Wan Road,
7:1 5 I R L Bell 15:4 1 . .
07:15 Silver Cape Road (Opposite to La Casa Bella) 5:40 before Junction of Siu Hang Hau Tsuen)
Pick-up Drop-off
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Drop-off) Costs
06:55 1 Po Toi O (Mini bus Terminus) 15:25 5 Silverstrand (Junction at Silver Crest Road/ Silver Lake Road)
New Territories Mau Po (Bus Stop at Clearwater Bay Road/ Lung Ha Wan Silverstrand Road (Junction at Silver Crest Road/ Silverstrand
07:04 2 15:27 6
Road) _ Beach Road)
Po Toi O/ Mau Po/ 07:13 3 Hang Hau Wing Lung Road (Bus Stop at Clearwater Bay Road 15:30 4 |Mang Kung Uk (Bus Stop towards Clearwater Bay)
towards Tseung Kwan O)
Clear Water Bay/ Hang Hau Wing Lung Road (Bus Stop at Clearwater Bay Road $2,000
Silverstrand 07:15 4 Mang Kung Uk (Bus Stop towards Tseung Kwan O) 15:32 3 g gtung P y
towards Clearwater Bay)
. . . . Mau Po (B I BayR Lung Ha W
07:18 5 Silverstrand (Junction at Silver Crest Road/ Silver Lake Road) 15:41 2 Rc?: d)o (Bus Stop at Clearwater Bay Road/ Lung Ha Wan
07:20 6 Silverstrand Road (Junction at Silver Crest Road/ Silverstrand 1550 1 0 T ) (e e T
Beach Road)
Pick-up Drop-off
Areas Bus Route Time Stop No. |Bus Stops (Pick-up) Time Stop No. [Bus Stops (Drop-off) Costs
) . Lei Yue Mun (Entrance of Sam Ka Tsuen Recreation Ground,
New Territories 06:55 1 The Beaumount (Club House) 15:15 8 G s ReEs)
06:58 2 The LOHAS, Phase 2 (outside La Splendeur Tower 10) 15:25 7 Ocean Shore (opposite to Block 5)
07:00 3 |The LOHAS, Phase 1 (outside Le Prime Flora) 15:28 g |1uKengleng Station (before restricted zone sign inside the
Lohas Park/ Tseung public transit)
Kwan O/ Lei Yue 07:10 4 Hang Hau station (Mini bus stop at Ming Shing Street) 15:32 5 Tseung Kwan O Station (Bus Stop at Po Yap Road)
Mun \V _ — — $2,000
07:14 5 Tseung Kwan O Station (Bus Stop at Po Yap Road) 15:36 4 Hang Hau station (Mini bus stop at Ming Shing Street)
0718 6 Tiu Keng Leng Stathnl(Mlnl Bus Stop outside Tower 16, 15:45 1 The Beaumount (Club House)
Ocean Shore at Chui Ling Road)
07:20 7 Ocean Shore (Block 5) 15:48 2 The LOHAS, Phase 2 (outside La Splendeur Tower 10)
07:30 g |-©iYueMun (Entrance of Sam Ka Tsuen Recreation Ground, | ..o 3 |The LOHAS, Phase 1 (outside Le Prime Flora)

Cho Kwa Ling Road)




